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Men / 51 / 9-10
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Connor LaValle5107
Metropolitan

9.900 10.700 9.20010.400 10.40010.400 61.000
5T 1 2T 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Marcus Ramsey5128
SGA Columbia

9.400 9.200 9.10010.600 9.40010.700 58.400
10 12T 1 4 1 5T 2T

2T

Owen Clarkson5125
SGA Columbia

10.000 9.800 8.60010.300 9.70010.000 58.400
4 5 4T 12T 4 3 2T

2T

Riley Stonecliffe5147
Westside

10.200 9.500 8.4009.700 9.80010.300 57.900
2T 6T 8 15T 3 2 4 

4 

Viktor Bury5101
Cascade Elite

9.900 10.000 8.80010.300 8.6009.200 56.800
5T 3 4T 8T 7T 13T 5 

5 

Soren DeWan5140
Westside

10.500 9.500 9.0009.800 9.1008.800 56.700
1 6T 7 5 10 9T 6 

6 

Zachary Song5145
Westside

9.900 9.900 9.4009.900 8.0009.200 56.300
5T 4 6 1 7T 17 7 

7 

Lucas Judd5136
VEGA

10.200 9.400 8.9008.700 9.1009.900 56.200
2T 9 16 6T 5 9T 8 

8 

Johnny Tully5149
Westside

9.700 8.800 9.2008.900 9.6009.200 55.400
9 17T 14T 2T 7T 4 9 

9 

Roman Sydorchuk5134
Tech

8.900 10.300 8.4009.300 9.4008.600 54.900
12 2 10 15T 11 5T 10 

10 

Josiah Adams5113
North Coast

9.800 8.500 8.1009.600 9.3008.400 53.700
8 19 9 19T 13 7 11 

11 

Kelvin Strickland5103
Cascade Elite

9.000 9.500 8.0009.000 8.7009.300 53.500
11 6T 13 21 6 11T 12 

12 

Noah Mills5137
VEGA

8.600 9.100 8.7008.900 8.5008.300 52.100
13 14T 14T 10T 14T 15 13 

13 

Matt Jordaan5102
Cascade Elite

7.600 9.300 8.50010.400 7.6008.500 51.900
17T 10T 2T 14 12 18 14 

14 

Clancy McDonald5114
North Coast

7.700 9.100 8.2008.600 8.6008.200 50.400
16 14T 17 17T 17T 13T 15 

15 

Eli Hoffman5143
Westside

7.600 9.300 8.8008.500 8.4007.200 49.800
17T 10T 18* 8T 20 16 16T

16T

John Kindler5131
Tech

8.400 8.800 8.9008.500 7.0008.200 49.800
14 17T 18* 6T 17T 20 16T

16T

Jack Pappas5132
Tech

8.000 6.900 8.1009.200 9.2008.300 49.700
15 21 11 19T 14T 8 18T

18T

Andrey Shcherbakov5133
Tech

7.000 8.900 8.2009.100 8.7007.800 49.700
19T 16 12 17T 19 11T 18T

18T

Alexander Lee-Valkov5119
Riverside

7.000 9.200 8.7006.900 6.8006.800 45.400
19T 12T 20 10T 21 21 20 

20 

Zachary Ruckle5111
Mile High

5.800 8.300 8.6006.800 7.1008.300 44.900
21 20 21 12T 14T 19 21 

21 
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